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MAYCO GLAZES

ELEMENTS GLAZES

Quantity discounts apply on
multiples of the same item

Elements Glazes are gorgeous natural earth tones in nontoxic formulas. Surfaces vary from gloss to matte, with subtle variations in each color:
no two pieces will ever be the same! Available in 40z or Pints only, except EL159 & EL161 are also available in gallons by special order.

Elements Chunkies (the 200 series) feature base glazes from the Elements line with the addition of crystals. Their varigations can be
influenced by number of coats, combinations, surface textures, kiln atmosphere and temperatures. These glazes may move and flow during
firing! Chunkies should not be used on surfaces that contact food or drink because of their fired surface characteristics.

Elements NOT marked in red are certified nontoxic. EL103, EL106, EL113, & EL117 are food safe, but bear a CL Caution Health label for
children under 12. All items marked in RED with an * bear CL Caution Health Labels and are NOT food safe.
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-EL213P............ $22.15

EL204P

6-11 @

12+ @
$5.63

$17.72........ $16.61

EL159*

EL158*
EL101 ......Oyster Shell
EL103...... Sea Spray
EL106 .....Tidal Pool
EL107 ...... Amber Ash
EL113 ..... Spanish Moss
EL117 ..... Waterfall
EL118...... Blue Grotto
EL119%* ...Burnished Steel
EL120+* ...Black Ice
EL121...... Copper Aventurine
EL122*.... Malachite
EL123%....Patina

EL123*

EL160*

EL124*

EL161*

EL124%....Stormy Blue

EL125...... Sahara Sands

EL127 ..... Rose Granite
EL128..... Wheat
EL129..... Slate
EL130..... Sea Green
EL131 ..... Turtle Shell
EL132..... Rust Red
EL133..... Autumn
EL134 ... Mirror Blue
EL135*... Rare Earth

** F1 159 & EL161 are available in gallons by special order
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EL136% ..
EL137% ..
EL140% ..

EL153*...

503-283-1353

EL208*

Lapis Lagoon
Black Aventurine
Toasted Aimond
Grass

Cactus Flower
Dark Amethyst

... Ginger Root

Rain Cloud
Lavender Flower
Denim Blue
Caraibbean Blue

EL155*

EL211

EL155%...
EL156x* ...
EL158x%...
EL159%...
EL160*...
EL161%...
EL207 % ...
EL208x* ...

* WWW.GEORGIES.COM

EL156*

EL212*

Holiday Green
Blue Grass

Pine Needles
Emerald Green **
Foliage Green
Bottle Green **
Goldmine

Moss Creek

Night Sky
Volcanic Glow

... Spotted Walnut




