MAYCO GLAZES

ELEMENTS GLAZES

EL123 * Patina

Elements Glazes are gorgeous natural earth tones in nontoxic formulas. Surfaces vary from gloss to matte, with subtle variations in each color: no two pieces will ever be the same! **Available in 4oz or Pints only**, except EL159 & EL161 are also available in gallons by special order.

Elements Chunkies (the 200 series) feature base glazes from the Elements line with the addition of crystals. Their varigations can be influenced by number of coats, combinations, surface textures, kiln atmosphere and temperatures. These glazes may move and flow during firing! Chunkies should not be used on surfaces that contact food or drink because of their fired surface characteristics.

Elements NOT marked in red are certified nontoxic. EL103, EL106, EL113, & EL117 are food safe, but bear a CL Caution Health label for children under 12. All items marked in RED with an * bear CL Caution Health Labels and are NOT food safe.

When you buy 1-5 @ EL101 - EL161 \$5.75 EL101P - EL161P \$16.95		5.75 \$4.		L	EL204 - EL213 EL204P - EL213I			
								等前原
EL101	EL103*	EL106	EL107	EL113	EL117	EL118	EL119*	EL120*
			多一					
EL121	EL122*	EL123*	EL124*	EL125	EL127	EL128	EL129	EL130
			河場					
EL131	EL132	EL133	EL134	EL135*	EL136*	EL137*	EL140*	EL142
EL143	FL144	EL145	EL146	FL149	EL152	EL153*	EL155*	200
EL158*	EL159*	EL160*	EL161*	EL207*	EL208*	EL209	EL211	EL156* EL212*
EL101Oyster Shell		EL124*Stormy Blue		EL	EL136* Lapis Lagoon		EL155* Holiday Green	
EL103Sea Spray		EL125Sahara Sands		ls EL	EL137* Black Aventurine		EL156* Blue Grass	
EL106Tidal Pool		EL127 Rose Granite		•	EL140* Toasted Almond		EL158* Pine Needles	
EL107Amber Ash		EL128 Wheat		EL	EL142 Grass		EL159* Emerald Green **	
EL113Spanish Moss		EL129 Slate		EL	EL143 Cactus Flower		EL160* Foliage Green	
EL117Waterfall		EL130.	Sea Green	EL	EL144 Dark Amethyst		EL161* Bottle Green **	
EL118Blue Grotto		EL131 Turtle Shell			EL145 Ginger Root		EL207 * Goldmine	
EL119*Burnished Steel		EL132 Rust Red			EL146 Rain Cloud		EL208 * Moss Creek	
EL120*Black Ice		EL133 Autumn			EL149 Lavender Flower		EL209 Night Sky	
EL121Copper Aventurine		EL134 Mirror Blue			EL152 Denim Blue		EL211 Volcanic Glow	
EL122* Malachite		EL135* Rare Earth			EL153* Caraibbean Blue		EL212 * Spotted Walnut	
E1 400 E								

^{**} EL159 & EL161 are available in gallons by special order